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ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION .
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

CHILDREN'S HUNTER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

GBIEN-HUNIER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

INTERMEDIA'IE HUNTER -

CHAMPION.
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

LOW HUNTER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SMALUMEDIUM PONY HUNTER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

the "Beauregard'liophy"
Donated by Dr. and Mrs. Thomas C. Scordas
Easter Rabbit, Joan Alberti
Sugar Creek, Nick Alberti
Top Priority, Catherine Short
Always Dreaming, R-MWC
Raintree, Judy Spitzer
Mighty, Kyle Falwell
Teacher's Pet,Cristy Jones&Seventh Heaven Farm
On The Sly, Birnam Farm
Straight Up, Hollins College
l€t Me Pass, Rebecca Neal

The "Hunting Hills Trophy"

Crushed Stone, AIisa Cline
Blue Ice, Jodi Armstrong
Shadowbrook, Srah kvine
lonley Sea, Jill Sponaugle
Miss Impulsive, Mike Morris
The Rainman, Katie Ginther
Winter Solstice. Heather Gurley
Banking Business, Adam Mtrtin
Magical Myrth, George P. Moore, Jr.
Full Thronle, Kyle Falwell

the "Smooth Style Trophy"
Donated by Mr. and Mrs. Thomas Ginaven
Teacher's Pet,Cristy Jones&Seventh Heaven Farm
Rare Edition, Connie Cunningham
Montego, George P. Moore, Jr.
On The SIy, Birnam Farm
Let Me Pass, Rebecca Neal
Virginia Gentleman, Amy Brker
Easter Rabbit, Joan Alberti
Blue Ice, Jodi Armstrong
Wyoming, Amy Reistrup
Champaign Classic, Anneleisa King

The "Foxcrossing Trophy"
Donated by Mr. and Mrs. J.T. Tallon
Silver Streak, Martha Tlree
Ashberry Gray, Holly Bailey
Sugu Magnolia. Schuyler Haynes
Lct Me Pass, Rebecca Neal
Right Way, Jesica Mangun
Prestidigitation, Betsy & Julie Ward
Guess Who, Vanessa l:vin
Third Times A Charm, Caroline Gunther
Juke Box Hero, Amy Reistrup
Touch of Gray, Amanda Deeds

the "Damast Trophy"
Donated by Birnam Ftrm
Magical Myrth, George P. Moore, Jr.
D. B. Cooper, Holly Crenshaw
Lonley Sea, Jill Sponaugle
Crushed Stone, Alisa Cline
Virginia Gentleman, Amy Bmker
The Rainman, Katie Ginther
Winter Solstice, Heather Gurley
Banking Business, Adam Martin
Montego, George P. Moore, Jr.
Honor Code, Hollins College

"The Robert F. Burowes Trophy'

Ego Amo Te, Samantha hvin
Sugar Magnolia, Schuyler Haynes
Without A Doubt, lauren Fincher
Buster Jones,Seventh Heaven Fum&Brook Kemper
Touch of Gray, Amanda Deeds
You Know Who, Four Winds of Bristol
My Best Good Friend, Elizabeth Pearson
Steiling Silver, Kemper Knoll Farm
'Iickle Me, Seventh Heaven Film
Mr. Personality, Stephany Baum

LARGE PONY HTJNTER -

CHAMPION --
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SPECIAL CHILDREN'S HUNTER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SPECIAL ADULT HUNTER _

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

WORKING HUNTER.

CHAMPION.
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SWVHJA ADULT EOUITATION ON THE FLAT -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Thnd -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -

Ninth -

SWVHJA JUNIOR EOUITATION ON THE FLAT -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

The "Bray's Island Sweet Repose" Trophy
Donated by Ailen Ross
Good lntentions, Jacqueline Baile,
Partner in Crime. Samatha Grist
Guess Who, Lindsey Cline
Misty Mountain Gusto, Emily Helmick
Short 'N Sassy, Laura Ratcliff
imagine That, Jessica Young
Think of Me, Jessica Culver
Smitten, Elizabeth LaRoche
Chablis, huren Fincher
Tulsa, Mill Creek Farm

the "Whitney S. Brown Trophy"
Donated by Mr. ard Mrs. J.T. Tallon
Make My Day, Ann Cline
Double Digits, Stacey Blackburn
Franklin, Seventh Heaven Farm
Short 'n Sassy, Iiura Ratcliff
Silver Streak, Miltha Tyree
Right Way, Jesica Mangun
Good Intentions, Jacqueline Baile)
Hats Off, Ann Alexander
Mr. Sandman, Jennifer Day
Chablis, Lauren Fincher

rhe "shalako Trophy"
donated b)' Claudia tsrownell
Teacher's Pet,Cristy Jones&Seventh Heaven Farm
Night Shift, Chip Surratt
Take A Peek, Marjorie Hays
Shalako, ClauCia Brownell
Make N4y Day, Ann Cline
Rupert, Steve Culver
Subtle Approach, Joan Alberti
Malabar's Miss, Amy Batson
Brewski, Dawn Young
Chablis, Lauren Filcher

the "Hyde Park Trophy"
Donated by Hollins College

Magical Myrth, George P. Moore, Jr.
D, B. Cooper, Holly Crenshaw
Rare Edition, Connie Cunningham
Equal Justice, Stephanie Key
The Rainman. Katie Ginther
Winter Solstice, Heather Gurley
Hatteras, Mr. and Mrs. David Ashcom
That Bogey Chilm, Kay Butterfield
Peace of Mind, Cameron Mcllwain
Alabama, Anna Gilkey

Donated by Sweet Briu College

Chip Surratt
kura Daugherty
Dawn Young
Krista Lynn Penny
Judy Spitzer
Jacqueline Shipplett
Cynthia Rakow
Celia Sweeney
Mmy Grachus
Courtney McGeorge

the "Sttrcraft II Challenge Trophy"
donated by Claudia Brownell
Jodi fumstrong
Alisa Cline
Holly Morris
Amanda Oakes
Heather Gurley
Katie Ginther
Kelly Ellison
Adam Martin
Jacqueline Bailey
Ctry Chenoweth



HIGH POINT RIDER . 12 AND UNDER .

WINNER-

THE ''IRIS McNEIL SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD..

CHILDREN'S/ADULT JUMPER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eightlr -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SCHOOLING JUMPER.

CHAMPION.
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourtlr -
Fifrh -
Sixth -

Ninth -
Tenth -

MODIFIED JUMPER -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION.
Third -
Fourth -
Fifth -
Sixtb -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

SHOW JUMPER OFTHE YEAR -

CHAMPION -
RESERVE CHAMPION -
Third -
Fourth -
Fifrh -
Sixth -
Seventh -
Eighth -
Ninth -
Tenth -

the "Honeycomb Kid Challenge Trophy"
donated by Claudia Brownell
I^/i Amcfr^no

Donated by McDonald Frms

Hope He's Gold, Mike Morris
Kahlua, Rmdolph-Macon Woman's College
A.J., Adam Martin
Russian Gossip, Billie Rae Croll
Bando's Finale, Erlyne Smith
l-eap of Faith, Rainbow Acres
Ghost on the lnose, Hilary Graham
Dingo, Akhal-Teke Stud
Evening Shade, Kathryn Kurre
Chablis, lauren Fincher

Donated by Country Mile Farm

Hope He's Gold, Mike Morris
Mercedes, Esters Sims
Baudo's Finale, Erlyne,Smith
Leap ofFaith, Rainbow Acres
Independence, Robin Wood
Duncan, Alison Kamp
Evening Shade, Kathryn Kurre
Peace of Mind, Cameron Mcllwain
Goldschaum, Welch Run Farm
Lonley Sea, Jill Sponaugle

the "Saddles N Shrff Perpetual Trophy"

Almost Magic, Phyllis Jones
Helmert, Sarah kvine
Magic Brew, Phyllis Jones
Atomic Sky, Ran Shackelford
Mercedes, Esters Sims
Goldschaum, Welch Run Frm
Stuka II, I-aurie Ylvisaker
Ocracoke, David Ashcom
Oxford, Kyle Falwell
l,eap of Faith, Rainbow Acres

Donated by McDonald Farms

Atomic Sky, Ran Shackelford
Mercedes, Esters Sims
Helmert, Sarah kvine
Goldschaum, Welch Run Fmm
Almost Magic, Phyliis Jones
Stuka tr, liurie Ylvisaker
Magic Brew, Phyllis Jones
Hope He's Gold, Mike Monis
Stormin'Norman, Beth and Rebecca Forbes
Bando's Finale, Erlyne Smith


